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NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/8/2007 to 3/10/2007

Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Memorial Center  in Johnson City, TN

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Oklahoma Baptist Univ. OBU 52 .33

2 Wayland Baptist University WBU 51

3 Simon Fraser Univ (Bc) SFU 48

4 Doane College (Ne) DOAN 46

5 Black Hills St Univ (Sd) BHSU 44

6 Cedarville University (Oh) CED 36

7 Olivet Nazarene Universit OLNU 34

8 Lindenwood Univ. (Mo) LIND 30 .33

9 Azusa Pacific University APU 30

9 Missouri Baptist University MBU 30

11 Goshen College GOSH 20

12 McKendree College (Il) MCKE 19

13 MidAmerica Nazarene University MID 16

14 Concordia University (Ca) CONC 15

14 Hastings College (Ne) HAST 15

16 Milligan College (Tn) MILL 13

17 Aquinas College (Mi) AQU 12

17 Fresno Pacific University FPU 12

19 Minot State Univ (Nd) MSU 10

19 Univ of the Cumberlands  (Ky) CUMC 10

19 Concordia University (Or) CON 10

19 SD School of Mines & Tech SDMT 10

23 Siena Heights Univ. (Mi) SHU 8

23 Westmont College (Ca) WSTC 8

23 Lindsey Wilson College LWC 8

23 Roberts Wesleyan College RWC 8

27 Vanguard University (Ca) VAN 7

27 Virginia Intermont College VIC 7

29 Dordt College (Ia) DORD 6

29 Notre Dame College (Oh) NDC 6

29 King College KING 6

32 Bethel College (In) BETH 5

33 Bethany College (Ks) BC 4

34 Langston University LANG 3

35 Morningside College (Ia) MORN 2 .33

36 Embry-Riddle ER 2

36 Concordia Univ. (Ne) CONN 2

38 Briar Cliff Univ. (Ia) BCU 1

38 Houghton College (Ny) HOU 1

38 Dickinson State University DISU 1

38 Malone College (Oh) MAL 1

38 Huston-Tillotson University HTU 1

651.00Total
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NAIA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 3/8/2007 to 3/10/2007

Results at www.cfpitiming.com

Memorial Center  in Johnson City, TN

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Azusa Pacific University APU 83

2 Oklahoma Baptist Univ. OBU 62

3 Dickinson State University DISU 59

4 Virginia Intermont College VIC 49

5 Doane College (Ne) DOAN 40

6 Lindenwood Univ. (Mo) LIND 28

6 MidAmerica Nazarene University MID 28

8 Black Hills St Univ (Sd) BHSU 27

9 St. Gregory's University (Ok) SGU 26

10 Cedarville University (Oh) CED 24

11 McKendree College (Il) MCKE 18

11 Concordia University (Ca) CONC 18

11 Roberts Wesleyan College RWC 18

14 Missouri Baptist University MBU 17

15 Malone College (Oh) MAL 15

16 Langston University LANG 10

16 Central Methodist (Mo) CMU 10

16 Hastings College (Ne) HAST 10

19 King College KING 9

19 Concordia Univ. (Ne) CONN 9

21 Spring Arbor University (Mi) SAU 8

21 Olivet Nazarene Universit OLNU 8

23 Southern Nazarene University SNU 7

23 Univ of the Cumberlands  (Ky) CUMC 7

25 Union College UN 6

25 Graceland University GRLD 6

25 Missouri Valley College MVC 6

25 Cornerstone Univ (Mi) CORN 6

25 Tiffin University TIFF 6

30 Simon Fraser Univ (Bc) SFU 4

30 Bethel College (In) BETH 4

30 Northwestern College (Ia) NWCI 4

30 Saint Francis (In) SF 4

30 Siena Heights Univ. (Mi) SHU 4

35 Biola University BIU 2

35 Warner Southern College WSC 2

35 Midland Luthern Coll (Ne) MLC 2

38 Houghton College (Ny) HOU 1

38 Milligan College (Tn) MILL 1

38 SD School of Mines & Tech SDMT 1

38 Oklahoma Christian Univ. OCU 1

38 Huntington University (In) HUNT 1

651.00Total


